®akynbTeT : IHCTUTYT 3a04HOr0 06YYeHUs1 U AONOJSIHUTE/IbHOTO 06pa3oBaHus
MporpamMmma o6pa3zoBaHus : 3a04HOe Gakanaspuat

HanpaBneHue noArotoBku (crneunanbHoOCcTb): 35.03.06 ArponHxeHepus
KonunuecTtBo 6t0AXETHBIX MecCT : 60

Ne n/n
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NNNRPRERRERRRR
NP Owow~NOO U bhw

Homep nuyHoro
aena

B-AlN-2150057
B-Al-2150034
B-AM-2150065
B-AlW-2150042
B-AlN-2150098
B-AM-2150117
B-AM-2150136
B-AM-2150112
B-AM-2150137
B-AM-2150005
B-AM-2150138
B-AM-2150021
B-AW-2150050
B-AM1-2150028
B-AM-2150069
B-AM-2150068
B-AlN-2150062
B-AM-2150129
B-AM-2150121
B-AM-2150079
B-AM-2150090
B-AW-2150097

damuna n nHnunasbl

MocTHOB /. B.
Mnagkos A H.
Boxos B.A.
AnbmeHos M.H.
BenaH E.N.
Mesyos N.A.
EspokmnmoB M.M.
PoroxuHa O.N.
Ban6uH [.B.
PbibakoBa M.HO.
MeTpoBa E.A.
Byabines A.B.
YepHoB A.E.
Hedegbes C.W.
Bacunbes A A.
BarpacapsaH KA.
Jacaes 3.3.
KOpnaes B.B.

AxmepxaHos M.C.

MyxuH H.C.
KasakoBueB A.A.
MaxwuToB P.T.

Ocoboe
npaBso

Ja

MpenmyuiecTBeHHoe

npaeo

He
He
He
He
He
HE
He
He
He
He
He
He
He
He
He
He
He
He
He
He
He
He

NMeto
nver
nver
nver
nver
nver
NMeto
nveto
nveto
nver
nver
nveto
NvVer
nvetro
NMEeto
nvero
nvero
NMVero
nvero
nver
nveto
nver

Bcero

109
169
163
162
161
160
156
156
156
155
155
155
153
153
152
152
152
151
150
147
147
144

CyMMapHbIii 6ann

no npegmeTam

MaTemMaTtunka CbVI3I/IKa

27 44
52 64
46 65
49 62
49 61
43 66
52 47
46 62
45 62
48 62
48 56
40 66
49 62
46 58
52 49
50 47
43 60
40 64
50 62
50 57
36 41
52 45

pycckuii
A3bIK
38
53
52
51
51
51
57
48
49
45
51
49
42
49
51
55
49
47
38
40
70
47

BEPX/AIO

AHTpPanbHOW NpUeMHON
O Capatoscknii TAY

015

Mpuoputet
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H.W. Kys3HevyoB

r.

JokymeHT 06
ob6pasoBaHun

OpurnHan
OpurnHan
OpurnHan
OpurunHan
OpuruHan
Konusa
OpurunHan
OpurnHan
OpuruHan
OpurnHan
OpurnHan
OpurnHan
OpurnHan
OpuruHan
OpurnHan
OpuruHan
OpurunHan
OpvrvHan
OpuruHan
OpuvrnHan
OpvirvHan
OpvrvHan



23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

35
36
37
38
39
40
M
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

B-AM-2150080
B-AM-2150140
B-AN-2150043
B-AN-2150110
B-AM-2150019
B-AW-2150035
B-AM-2150017
B-AM-2150052
B-AM-2150013
B-AM-2150132
B-AM-2150058
B-A-2150084
B-AM-2150104
B-AM-2150114
B-AM-2150088
B-AW-2150007
B-AW-2150055
B-AW-2150026
B-AN-2150151
B-AM-2150134
B-AW-2150116
B-AM-2150102
B-AM-2150001
B-A-2150031
B-AN-2150056
B-AW-2150066
B-AM-2150109
B-AM-2150073
B-AN-2150085
B-AM-2150115
B-AW-2150009
B-AM-2150123
B-AN-2150142
B-AM-2150041
B-AW-2150029
B-AN-2150135
B-AW-2150039
B-AN-2150125
B-A-2150054
B-AW-2150077
B-AN-2150148

Wa6anuH A.B.
WyxpuH W.HO.
Konopesesa A.B.
MeTpuyenko A.1O.
HukonaeHko M.A.
BepeTeHHukoBa A.A.
Annatos A.C.
MpoHvH B.A.
Pemusosa T.B.
MaTtpuH N.W.
Apgnnos A.M.
Nckanues KA.
Ypycosa 1 M.
MuTiowikuH C.A.
CyukoBa O.A.
Bunucos E.T.
Kasbisnues 3.A.
Mwuxaliinos C.HO.
BaBunuH K.B.
MatpeHuH WN.B.
Hosukos H.A.
CaBenbeBa B.A.
Kutnaw HO.A.
Caiinep ¢.9
boratos H C.
l'yabima 2.W.
XXenmyxaHos T.A.
Bantac N.A.
KawTaHos .1O.
Oxymaranues T.M.
MNyxneHko K.J1.

CtenaHoB-Anaiues A.B.

KopowmbicnieHko M.K.
MaliopoB A.A.
BopoHuH HO.A.

MuweHnyHnkos M.B.
Abpamos A.A.
CeBepuH A.B.

Metpos P.C.
BoHpakoBa IM.A.
KOwkosckuin T.B.

He
He
He
He
He
He
He
He
He
He

nver
Nnver
NvVer
Nver
nvero
Nnver
Nnver
nvetro
NMVer
nver

3.3.n

He
He
He
He
He
He
He
He
He
He
He
He
He
He
He
He
He
He
He
He
He
He
He
He
He
He
He
He
He
He

NMVero
NMEro
NMero
nver
NMEero
NMero
nver
nver
nver
nver
nver
nver
nver
nver
nver
nver
nver
nver
nver
nver
nver
nver
nveto
nver
nver
nveto
Nnver
nver
nver
NMero

144
140
138
135
134
131
130
130
127
126
126
125
125
124
123
123
123
120
120
120
119
119
118
118
117
117
117
115
114
114
114
114
114
113
112
112
111
111
111
110
110

42
45
45
40
30
40
38
30
38
33
27
40
36
36
33
33
30
42
33
32
36
33
40
38
38
38
33
27
36
30
30
27
27
38
30
27
27
27
27
30
30

60
44
50
46
66
53
39
47
44
53
61
47
46
46
47
42
46
40
44
36
40
46
40
42
37
37
37
50
40
46
46
40
40
37
44
47
46
46
46
42
40

42
51
43
49
38
38
53
53
45
40
38
38
43
42
43
48
47
38
43
52
43
40
38
38
42
42
47
38
38
38
38
47
47
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
40
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OpwuruHan
OpuruHan
OpuruHan
OpuruHan
OpurunHan
OpuruHan
OpuruHan
OpuruHan
OpwurunHan
OpuruHan
OpuruHan
OpwurunHan
OpwuruHan
OpuruHan
OpuruHan
OpurunHan
OpuruHan
OpuvruHan
OpurunHan
OpuruHan
OpuruHan
OpwuruHan
OpuruHan
OpuruHan
OpuruHan
OpwuruHan
OpuruHan
OpuruHan
OpuruHan
OpurnHan
OpurnHan
OpurunHan
OpwuruHan
OpuruHan
OpurnHan
OpurnHan
OpuruHan
OpuruHan
OpwuruHan
OpwurunHan
OpuruHan



64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74

B-AW-2150063
B-AN-2150044
B-AN-2150046
B-AW-2150036
B-AM-2150153
B-AM-2150131
B-AM-2150011
B-AN-2150107
B-AM-2150003
B-AN-2150047
B-AN-2150038

Yepkacos [ A.
Nomopos A.B.
KanuHkuH N.B.
CepoBa E.C.

CemeHoBa O H.

NyHnukuH H.B.
Ceprees A.B.
fAkosnes [.M1.
BbicotuH A.C.
MenbHuK A.A.
[opogHoB M.E.

He
He

nver
NMVer

3.3.n

He
He
He
He
He
He
He
He

nver
nver
nveto
nveto
nver
nver
nveto
nver

110
109
107
107
106
105
105
105
105
105
102

27
27
27
27
27
30
30
30
27
27
27

40
44
40
40
37
37
37
37
40
40
37

43
38
40
40
42
38
38
38
38
38
38
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PR R R RR

OpuruHan
OpurnHan
OpwuruHan
Konusa
OpwuruHan
OpwuruHan
OpwuruHan
OpwuruHan
OpurnHan
OpwuruHan
OpwuruHan



